ICP  |  AAS  |  FT-IR  |  UV-VIS  |  XRF
ENGLISH
V 10
Index:
MAASSEN Hydraulic Laboratory Presses Page 2
Press Die Sets Page 8
Vessel Steam Cleaner ADA-1 Page 12
Acid Cleaning System Quartz: ECO Q Page 15

13 mm Die Set with wooden box
Upside down handling
Order informations:
Part number Description Max. pressure
54KB0300M-H 3 mm Die Set with hard metal press pins 1,5 to.
54KB0302M-H 3 mm spare hard metal press pins set 1,5 to.
54KB0500M-H 5 mm Die Set with hard metal press pins 4 to.
54KB0502M-H 5 mm spare hard metal press pins set 4 to.
54KB0800M-H 8 mm Die Set with hard metal press pins 6 to.
54KB0802M-H 8 mm spare hard metal press pins set 6 to.
54KB1000M 10 mm Die Set 7 to.
54KB1002M 10 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 7 to.
54KB1300M 13 mm Die Set in wooden case 10 to.
54KB1302M 13 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 10 to.
54KB1300M-H 13 mm Die Set with hard metal pellets in wooden case 14 to.
54KB1302M-H 13 mm spare hard metal pellets, 2 pcs. 14 to.
54KB1600M 16 mm Die Set 20 to.
54KB1602M 16 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 20 to.
54KBX20M 20 mm Die Set 24 to.
54KBX202M 20 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 24 to.
54KBX25M 25 mm Die Set 30 to.
54KBX252M 25 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 30 to.
54KBX32M 32 mm Die Set 30 to.
54KBX32M-H 32 mm Die Set with hard metal pellets 33 to.
54KBX322M 32 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 30 to.
54KBX322M-H 32 mm hard metal spare pellets, 2 pcs. 33 to.
54KBX40M 40 mm Die Set 40 to.
54KBX40M-H 40 mm Die Set with hard metal pellets 44 to.
54KBX402M 40 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 40 to.
54KBX402M-H 40 mm hard metal spare pellets, 2 pcs. 44 to.
54KB3240M Combined Set 32 and 40 mm in plastic case 30 / 40 to.
54KBX500M 50 mm Die Set 45 to.
O-Rings, spare cylinders, plunger, pins or pellets are also available apart from the complete die set. Contact us
for price and availability.
Maassen also offers individual sizes for die sets in case your size is not mentioned.
9